TXNID
2025013173
2025013174
2025013175
2025013176
2025013156
2025013157
2025013158
2025013137
2025013138
2025013033
2025013034
2025013016
2025013017
2025013021
2025012954
2025012933
2025012913
2025012915
2025012833
2025012773
2025012720
2025012721
2025012722
2025012723
2025012724
2025012725
2025012726
2025012727
2025012728
2025012729
2025012730
2025012731
2025012732
2025012733
2025012734
2025012735
2025012736
2025012737
2025012573
2025012593
2025012594
2025012553
2025012554
2025012555
2025012556

Type

FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED

Txn Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/25/2025
11/25/2025
11/25/2025
11/24/2025
11/24/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/19/2025
11/18/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/14/2025
11/13/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025

B/S CounterParty

00 0 0 0 W W 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W

TENASKAMKTG
TENASKAMKTG
EXPANDENERGY
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
TENASKAMKTG
EXPANDENERGY
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
NEXTERAENERGYMK
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
NEXTERAENERGYMK
NEXTERAENERGYMK
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
UNITEDENERGY
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
ENGIEENERGYMRKTG
UNITEDENERGY
NEXTERAENERGYMK
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
TENASKAMKTG
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
EXPANDENERGY

LG&E and KU Gas Purchase Transactions in November 2025
Commodity Meter

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ 9497
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONEL_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONEL_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML

Sched Vol

60000
90000
14000
10000
7300
275000
50000
40000
25000
90000
75000
60000
10000
310000
60000
60000
5300
60000
180000
50000
50000
60000
2000
4000
310000
155000
140000
310000
310000
4000
300000
310000
310000
300000
310000
300000
310000
1000
14500
50000
120000
75000
180000
30000
15000

Price

Book Id
4.255 WEB FUELS
4.255 WEB FUELS
4.225 WEB FUELS
4.255 WEB FUELS

3.8 WEB FUELS
3.94 WEB FUELS
3.94 WEB FUELS

3.7975 WEB FUELS

3.7975 WEB FUELS
3.845 WEB FUELS

3.8425 WEB FUELS

3.7525 WEB FUELS

3.7525 WEB FUELS

4.3 WEB FUELS
3.705 WEB FUELS
3.4475 WEB FUELS
3.7 WEB FUELS

3.5075 WEB FUELS

3.1725 WEB FUELS

3.2025 WEB FUELS

3.34 WEB FUELS
3.34 WEB FUELS
3.55 WEB FUELS

3.5 WEB FUELS

4.3995 WEB FUELS
4.724 WEB FUELS
4.413 WEB FUELS

3.7685 WEB FUELS

3.5845 WEB FUELS

3.5 WEB FUELS

3.7605 WEB FUELS

3.9175 WEB FUELS

3.9605 WEB FUELS

3.9245 WEB FUELS
4.001 WEB FUELS
4.241 WEB FUELS
4.798 WEB FUELS

3.5 WEB FUELS
3.65 WEB FUELS
3.315 WEB FUELS

3.3125 WEB FUELS
3.435 WEB FUELS
3.435 WEB FUELS
3.435 WEB FUELS

3.43 WEB FUELS

Vol Type
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU

Currency Begin Flow

uss
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss

01-DEC-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
25-NOV-25 12
26-NOV-25 12
26-NOV-25 12
25-NOV-25 12
25-NOV-25 12
22-NOV-2512
22-NOV-25 12
21-NOV-25 12
21-NOV-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
20-NOV-25 12
19-NOV-25 12
17-NOV-25 12
18-NOV-25 12
15-NOV-25 12
14-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
12-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
01-JAN-26 12

01-FEB-26 12

01-MAR-26 12
01-MAY-26 12
12-NOV-25 12
01-JUN-26 12

01-JUL-26 12

01-AUG-26 12
01-SEP-26 12

01-OCT-26 12
01-NOV-26 12
01-DEC-26 12
13-NOV-25 12
11-NOV-25 12
11-NOV-25 12
11-NOV-25 12
08-NOV-25 12
08-NOV-25 12
08-NOV-25 12
08-NOV-25 12

End Flow
01-DEC-2512
01-DEC-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
01-DEC-25 12
25-NOV-25 12
30-NOV-25
30-NOV-25
25-NOV-25 12
25-NOV-25 12
24-NOV-25
24-NOV-25
21-NOV-25 12
21-NOV-25 12
31-DEC-25
20-NOV-25 12
19-NOV-25 12
17-NOV-25 12
18-NOV-25 12
17-NOV-25
14-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
12-NOV-25 12
13-NOV-25 12
31-DEC-25
31-JAN-26
28-FEB-26
31-MAR-26
31-MAY-26
12-NOV-25 12
30-JUN-26
31-JUL-26
31-AUG-26
30-SEP-26
31-0CT-26
30-NOV-26
31-DEC-26
13-NOV-25 12
11-NOV-25 12
12-NOV-25
12-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25
10-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12



2025012557 FIXED
2025012558 FIXED
2025012559 FIXED
2025012493 FIXED
2025012494 FIXED
2025012495 FIXED
2025012496 FIXED
2025012473 FIXED
2025012475 FIXED
2025012476 FIXED
2025012477 FIXED
2025012417 FIXED
2025012418 FIXED
2025012433 FIXED
2025012393 FIXED
2025012394 FIXED
2025012395 FIXED
2025012396 FIXED
2025012397 FIXED

11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/6/2025
11/6/2025
11/6/2025
11/6/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025

U WO W W wWwWwWwWWWW®WwW®wWw®mmM®ED

ECOENERGYNG
NEXTERAENERGYMK
VITOLINC
TENASKAMKTG
TENASKAMKTG
NEXTERAENERGYMK
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
VITOLINC
COLONIALENER
TENASKAMKTG
NEXTERAENERGYMK
VITOLINC
KOCHENERGYSERVICES
NEXTERAENERGYMK
TWINEAGLERESOURCE
SOUTHWEST
DXTCOMDT
KOCHENERGYSERVICES

LG&E and KU Gas Purchase Transactions in November 2025

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TETCO-M2(72926)
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML
TGT_ZONE1_ML

6000
25000
25000
50000
10000

8600
25000
25000

5000

5500
50000
50000
10000
25000
60000
10000

9600

5000
25000

3.45 WEB FUELS
4.25 WEB FUELS
4.3 WEB FUELS
3.16 WEB FUELS
3.16 WEB FUELS
3.3 WEB FUELS
3.16 WEB FUELS
3.35 WEB FUELS
3.31 WEB FUELS
3.45 WEB FUELS
3.3125 WEB FUELS
3.085 WEB FUELS
3.05 WEB FUELS
3.06 WEB FUELS
3.01 WEB FUELS
2.96 WEB FUELS
2.955 WEB FUELS
2.95 WEB FUELS
2.9625 WEB FUELS

MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU
MMBTU

uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
us$
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss

08-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12

10-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12
10-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
07-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
06-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
05-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12
04-NOV-25 12



